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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,589.00 $1,508.80 $80.20  1.25 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.25
20 SPOT Totals: $1,508.80 $1,589.00 $80.20 

2 $6.67 $3.25 $3.42  0.01  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $92.99 $46.50 $46.49  0.07  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $5.00 $1.00 $4.00  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $4.00 $0.25 $3.75  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.09
3FOR$1 Totals: $51.00 $108.66 $57.66 

5 $15,446.64 $15,572.65 ($126.01)  12.12  0.80  0.105 SPOT

 12.12
5 SPOT Totals: $15,572.65 $15,446.64 ($126.01)

2 $3,226.15 $1,747.79 $1,478.36  2.53  0.67  0.02BEST BET

3 $2,075.75 $1,583.33 $492.42  1.63  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $208.40 $318.00 ($109.60)  0.16  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $307.80 $13.50 $294.30  0.24  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $59.40 $9.00 $50.40  0.05  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $5.40 $0.00 $5.40  0.00  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 4.62
BEST BET Totals: $3,671.62 $5,882.90 $2,211.28 

1 $198.50 $107.00 $91.50  0.16  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $4,085.05 $2,926.00 $1,159.05  3.21  0.93  0.03BONUS BA

3 $2,821.95 $2,334.00 $487.95  2.21  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $123.25 $324.50 ($201.25)  0.10  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $131.25 $239.00 ($107.75)  0.10  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $5,088.88 $4,418.00 $670.88  3.99  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

7 $82.25 $18.00 $64.25  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $10.25 $0.00 $10.25  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $180.35 $40.80 $139.55  0.14  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $24.00 $0.00 $24.00  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $97.90 $94.25 $3.65  0.08  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $10.00 $3.00 $7.00  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 10.09
BONUS BA Totals: $10,504.55 $12,853.63 $2,349.08 

40 $621.40 $440.00 $181.40  0.49 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.49
BOTTOM S Totals: $440.00 $621.40 $181.40 

32 $120.00 $16.00 $104.00  0.09 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.09
EDGE S Totals: $16.00 $120.00 $104.00 

4 $361.00 $325.00 $36.00  0.28  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $288.80 $60.00 $228.80  0.23  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $72.30 $0.00 $72.30  0.06  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.57
KINGO Totals: $385.00 $722.10 $337.10 

8 $5,476.95 $3,297.00 $2,179.95  4.30  1.00  0.04MBPENNY

 4.30
MBPENNY Totals: $3,297.00 $5,476.95 $2,179.95 

2 $2,674.00 $2,007.00 $667.00  2.10  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $1,399.30 $1,073.35 $325.95  1.10  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $1,294.85 $1,046.00 $248.85  1.02  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

5 $151.75 $23.70 $128.05  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $419.05 $1,387.00 ($967.95)  0.33  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $434.09 $69.83 $364.26  0.34  0.94  0.00MEAN GR
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8 $628.65 $232.80 $395.85  0.49  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $263.40 $59.80 $203.60  0.21  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $1,511.69 $998.03 $513.66  1.19  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $26.96 $37.68 ($10.72)  0.02  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $232.63 $149.52 $83.11  0.18  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $9.25 $5.92 $3.33  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $22.52 $15.76 $6.76  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $85.14 $86.88 ($1.74)  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 7.18
MEAN GR Totals: $7,193.27 $9,153.28 $1,960.01 

1 $132.00 $127.20 $4.80  0.10  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $306.43 $209.30 $97.13  0.24  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $1,232.50 $1,001.63 $230.87  0.97  0.51  0.00MONEYBAL

4 $2,452.80 $1,698.32 $754.48  1.92  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $185.75 $4.57 $181.18  0.15  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 3.38
MONEYBAL Totals: $3,041.02 $4,309.48 $1,268.46 

2 $10.00 $0.25 $9.75  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.25 $10.00 $9.75 

8 $2,295.20 $1,505.30 $789.90  1.80  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.80
PENNY Totals: $1,505.30 $2,295.20 $789.90 

8 $1,451.84 $261.40 $1,190.44  1.14  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.14
PENY Totals: $261.40 $1,451.84 $1,190.44 

4 $23,442.18 $17,146.58 $6,295.60  18.40  0.96  0.18QUARTER4

 18.40
QUARTER4 Totals: $17,146.58 $23,442.18 $6,295.60 

1 $1,343.60 $694.65 $648.95  1.05  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $3,505.80 $2,701.20 $804.60  2.75  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $13,257.89 $12,225.29 $1,032.60  10.40  0.76  0.08Regular

4 $2,673.80 $2,246.04 $427.76  2.10  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $529.00 $82.24 $446.76  0.42  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $2,617.11 $1,267.83 $1,349.28  2.05  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $252.50 $36.75 $215.75  0.20  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $368.80 $27.48 $341.32  0.29  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $631.20 $566.10 $65.10  0.50  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $617.31 $289.51 $327.80  0.48  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00  0.02  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $153.68 $136.00 $17.68  0.12  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $21.60 $20.80 $0.80  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $17.88 $5.28 $12.60  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $786.00 $877.45 ($91.45)  0.62  0.70  0.00Regular

 21.03
Regular Totals: $21,176.62 $26,801.17 $5,624.55 

40 $45.00 $80.00 ($35.00)  0.04 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.04
RIGHT S Totals: $80.00 $45.00 ($35.00)

1 $2,918.34 $2,300.22 $618.12  2.29  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $7,243.17 $4,578.14 $2,665.03  5.68  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $3,326.25 $2,296.38 $1,029.87  2.61  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $357.85 $82.10 $275.75  0.28  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $148.75 $32.40 $116.35  0.12  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 10.98
SPOTLITE Totals: $9,289.24 $13,994.36 $4,705.12 

3 $2,373.00 $2,352.00 $21.00  1.86  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $3.00 $2.00 $1.00  0.00  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 1.86
SUPERSP Totals: $2,354.00 $2,376.00 $22.00 

40 $736.80 $534.40 $202.40  0.58 -0.02  0.00TOP S
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 0.58
TOP S Totals: $534.40 $736.80 $202.40 

 0.78 100.00Grand Totals $127,436.58 $98,028.70 $29,407.88 
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